4262-10-12
4262-09-12
4262-08-12
4262-07-12

5100-01-12

4710-02R-12

4710-02-12

6120-05-12

4210-02-12
4320-03-12
4320-02RR-12

4262-01F-12

4320-02R-12
4320-02-12
4320-01-12
4262-06-12

4372-01R-12

4262-05-12

6120-04-12

6120-03-12

4372-01-12

4262-04-12

4210-01-12

4310-05R-12

Concrete chiller Pad
Roof Replacement
New Chiller

New Boiler

Promitional Items-
Health Department

Rebid Vegetative
Waste Grinding
Services

Vegetative Waste
Grinding Services

Restroons/Storage
Bldg

Structured Cabling
Uniforms

Biometric ID System
Lee County Jail
Renovations
Biometric ID System
Biometric ID System
Powerheart AED

Jail Security Upfit
2012 4WD Crew Cab
Pickup Truck

HVAC Change Out-
Daymark Recovery
Bldg

San-Lee Park
Playground Project

Buchanan Park
Playground Project

2012 4WD Crew Cab
Pickup Truck
Enrichment Center
Roof Replacement

Vmware Enterprise
Upgrade

ReBid for
Refurbished X-Ray
Inspection System

7/17/2 10AM
5/8/12 2PM
5/8/12 3PM
5/8/12 3PM

5/1/12 10AM

4/24/12 3PM

4/16/12 3:00 PM

3/22/12, 3PM

3/21/12, 3 PM
3/6/12, 10AM
2/27/12, 10AM

2/21/12, 2PM

2/20/12,10AM
2//13/12 @ 10 AM
2/13/12 @ 10 AM
2/7/12 @ 2PM EST

1/13/12 @ 10:00 AM

1/10/12 @ 10:00 AM

1/5/12 @ 3:00 PM
1/5/12 @ 3:00 PM
12/22/11 @ 10:00

12/1/11 @ 10:00 AM

10/28/11 @ 10:00
AM

10/26/11 @ 10:00
AM EST

Bid Award
Bid Tabulation
Bid Award
Bid Award

Bid Award Sheet

Bid Tab Sheet

Re-Bid

Bid Award

Bid Award
Bid Results
Bid Results

Bid Award

Re-Bid
Re-Bid
Bid Tabulation
Bid Tab/Award

Bid Tab/Award

Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation-
REBID

Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Tabulation Sheet



4310-05-12

6120-02-12

6120-01-12

4262-03-12

4262-02R-12

4120-01-12
4310-04R-12

4130-02-12

4130-01-12

4310-03-12

4710-01-12

4125-01-12

4262-01-12

4262-07-13

4310-02-12R

4310-01-12

Refurbished X-ray

Inspection System 10/19/11 @ 10:00

Buchanan Park
Fencing Project

Buchanan Park Ball
Field Lighting Project

OT Sloan Diving Pool
Renovations

10/6/11 @ 10:00
10/6/11 @ 10:00

10/4/11 @ 10:00

Lighting Upgrade

e 9/9/11 @ 10:00

Performance Audit  9/1/11 @ 3:00

Contraband Detector 8/30/11 @ 3:00

Architectural Proposal
for the Lee County
Trans-Matic Bldg
Training
Improvements

8/29/11 @ 3:00 PM

Engineering Proposal
for the Clyde Rhyne
Extension Road
Improvements Project

8/29/11 @ 3:00 PM

8/23/11 @ 3:00

Contraband Detector PM EST

Groundwater

Monitoring 8/16/11 @ 3:30 PM

Classification and Pay
Study

Lighting Upgrade
Projects

HHW Collection
Program

Sheriff Patrol
Uniforms (Re-bid)

Sheriftf Patrol
Uniforms

8/5/11 @ 5:00 PM
8/5/11 @ 10:00 AM
8/3/11 @ 3:30 PM

7/28/11@ 10:00 AM

7/11/11 @ 10:00 AM

Re-Bid

Bid Tab Sheet
Bid Tab Sheet
Bid Tab Sheet

Bid Tab Sheet

Bid Tab Sheet
Bid Tab Shect

Proposals Received
List

Proposals Received
List

Will re-bid

Bid Tabulation Sheet
Bid Tab Sheet

Will re-bid

Bid Tab Sheet



